
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
15 till 21 Feb 2010 -- ANTALYA (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

BURY Jeremy FR 60 34 1,764 4 4 8 1
CELIK Murat TR 46 41 1,121 2 0 7 2
YURT Remzi TR 30 48 0,625 0 -4 5 3

CAPAK Can TR 68 45 1,511 4 3 8 1
BULUT Savas TR 66 49 1,346 2 1 7 2

LEPPENS Eddy BE 36 41 0,878 0 -4 4 3

HEO Jung Han KR 69 39 1,769 4 3 6 1
BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 52 47 1,106 2 1 7 2

SCIACCA Emilio IT 28 38 0,736 0 -4 5 3

ALP Ahmet TR 60 41 1,463 4 4 4 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 54 38 1,421 2 0 9 2

SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 24 26 0,923 0 -4 4 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 60 35 1,714 4 4 6 1
ASLAN Baris TR 45 50 0,900 2 0 5 2
BALIK Habib TR 32 52 0,615 0 -4 5 3

TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 46 51 0,901 2 0 7 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 47 53 0,886 2 0 6 2

EFLER Andreas AT 54 63 0,857 2 0 6 3

KANG Dong Gung KR 70 54 1,296 4 3 6 1
CALISKAN Yalcin TR 66 75 0,880 2 1 4 2

CEVIK Savas TR 38 56 0,678 0 -4 6 3

FUNAKI Kouji JP 74 44 1,681 4 3 13 1
MUSLU Ibrahim TR 51 49 1,040 2 0 6 2

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 48 46 1,043 0 -3 7 3

PALAZON Javier ES 71 54 1,314 4 3 7 1
MOULOS Vagelis GR 40 44 0,909 2 0 4 2
INCEKARA Hakan TR 66 60 1,100 0 -3 6 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 73 45 1,622 4 3 9 1
BURGMAN Raimond NL 46 44 1,045 2 0 11 2

VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 64 61 1,049 0 -3 6 3

VAN ERP Jean NL 78 49 1,591 4 2 8 1
BOHAC Martin CZ 69 55 1,254 2 0 8 2

MAS José-Maria ES 74 62 1,193 0 -2 6 3

BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 76 81 0,938 4 2 7 1
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 61 70 0,871 2 1 7 2

BEYAZ Ekrem TR 52 54 0,962 0 -3 7 3
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ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
15 till 21 Feb 2010 -- ANTALYA (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 BURY Jeremy FR 60 34 1,764 4 4 8 1
0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 60 35 1,714 4 4 6 2
0 ALP Ahmet TR 60 41 1,463 4 4 4 3
0 HEO Jung Han KR 69 39 1,769 4 3 6 4
0 FUNAKI Kouji JP 74 44 1,681 4 3 13 5
0 CHO Jae Ho KR 73 45 1,622 4 3 9 6
0 CAPAK Can TR 68 45 1,511 4 3 8 7
0 PALAZON Javier ES 71 54 1,314 4 3 7 8

KANG Dong Gung KR 70 54 1,296 4 3 6 9
VAN ERP Jean NL 78 49 1,591 4 2 8 10

BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 76 81 0,938 4 2 7 11
TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 46 51 0,901 2 0 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

1 BULUT Savas TR 66 49 1,346 2 1 7 1
2 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 52 47 1,106 2 1 7 2
3 CALISKAN Yalcin TR 66 75 0,880 2 1 4 3
4 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 61 70 0,871 2 1 7 4
5 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 54 38 1,421 2 0 9 5
6 BOHAC Martin CZ 69 55 1,254 2 0 8 6
7 CELIK Murat TR 46 41 1,121 2 0 7 7
8 BURGMAN Raimond NL 46 44 1,045 2 0 11 8
9 MUSLU Ibrahim TR 51 49 1,040 2 0 6 9
10 MOULOS Vagelis GR 40 44 0,909 2 0 4 10
11 ASLAN Baris TR 45 50 0,900 2 0 5 11
12 VAN BEERS Barry NL 47 53 0,886 2 0 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 EFLER Andreas AT 54 63 0,857 2 0 6 1
14 MAS José-Maria ES 74 62 1,193 0 -2 6 2
15 INCEKARA Hakan TR 66 60 1,100 0 -3 6 3
16 VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 64 61 1,049 0 -3 6 4
17 CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 48 46 1,043 0 -3 7 5
18 BEYAZ Ekrem TR 52 54 0,962 0 -3 7 6
19 SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 24 26 0,923 0 -4 4 7
20 LEPPENS Eddy BE 36 41 0,878 0 -4 4 8
21 SCIACCA Emilio IT 28 38 0,736 0 -4 5 9
22 CEVIK Savas TR 38 56 0,678 0 -4 6 10
23 YURT Remzi TR 30 48 0,625 0 -4 5 11
24 BALIK Habib TR 32 52 0,615 0 -4 5 12
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